
ELECTION HELD ON ~\st- DAY OF ::S\..\\\\e... , 20~-:l.. 

::>~~\~'j COUNTY 

We, the undersigned, Chairman and Secretary of the above County 
Democratic Executive Committee, hereby certify that the foregoing 
is a co~~~J~turn of the votes cast for the candidates in the above 
Primary Election which were voted on at the election on the day and 
date first above set out. 

_df DAY OF __'-d(.,_J.i--_1UC,__, 20 ~ 

/Chairman 
COUNTY 

DEMOCRATIC 
EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE 

Secretary 



SUMMARY REPORT SHELBY COUNTY OFFICIAL REPORT 
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION 
JUNE 22, 2022 

RUN DATE:06/28/22 11:37 AM STATISTICS REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001 

VOTES PERCENT 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 39) .... 39 100.00 
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. 754 100.00 



SUMMARY REPORT 

RUN DATE:06/28/22 11:37 AM 

GOVERNOR 
(VOTE FOR) 1 

(WITH 39 OF 39 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YOLANDA ROCHELLE FLOWERS 
MALIKA SANDERS FORTIER. 

Over Votes 
Under Votes .... 

SHELBY COUNTY 
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION 
JUNE 22, 2022 
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P 

VOTES PERCENT 

425 56.22 
331 43.78 

0 

OFFICIAL REPORT 

REPORT-EL45 PAGE 002 



NAME HEADING CANVASS 
STATISTICS 

RUN DATE:06/28/22 11:41 AM 

B C A 
A A L 

L S A 
L T B 
0 A 
T M 
S A 

D 
E 
M 

0 
C 
R 
A 
T 
I 
C 

0001 DUNNAVANT COMM. CTR. 1 
0002 VANDIVER SR. CTR. 0 
0003 TURNER HOLLIS LEGION 2 
0004 VINCENT REVIVAL CTR. 18 
0005 HARPERSVILLE COMM. CTR. 16 
0006 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY GOD 10 
0007 CHELSEA CHURCH OF GOD 8 
0008 NORTH SHELBY BAPTIST 20 
0009 ASBURY UN METHODIST 8 
0010 SHELBY CO. SERVICES BLDG. 17 
0011 SHOAL CREEK TOWN HALL 7 
0012 GREYSTONE FARMS CLUB 2 
0013 FOUNDERS CLUBHOUSE 18 
0014 CHURCH AT BROOKHILLS 21 
0015 MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 10 
0016 NEW HOPE CUMBERLAND 1 
0017 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 13 
0018 VALLEYDALE BAPTIST 18 
0019 RIVERCHASE CHURCH CHRIST 19 
0020 PELHAM CIVIC COMPLEX 74 
0021 HELENA COMM. CTR. 53 
0022 CHURCH AT CAHABA BEND 10 
0023 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 24 
0024 RESTORE-1ST UN METHODIST 74 
0025 WESTWOOD BAPT. CHURCH 23 
0026 EVANGEL PRESBY. CH 39 
0027 WILSONVILLE UMC 8 
0028 CHELSEA COMM. CTR. 8 
0029 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CH 1 
0030 STEWART STUDENT RETREAT 54 
0031 PEA RIDGE COMM. CTR. 0 
0032 RIVERCHASE BAPTIST 17 
0033 CHRIST CH UNITED METHODIST 11 
0034 ROY DOWNS MEMORIAL 53 
0035 HOPE MOUNTAIN CH 55 
0036 SOUTH SHELBY BAPT. CH 3 
0037 OLD MILL SQUARE 14 
0038 ABSENTEE 23 
0039 PROVISIONAL 1 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 754 



NAME HEADING CANVASS ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P 
RUN DATE:06/28/22 11:41 AM 

GOVERNOR 

(VOTE FOR) 1 
Y R F 
0 0 L M S F 
L C 0 A A 0 
A H W L N R 

0001 DUNNAVANT COMM. CTR. 
0002 VANDIVER SR. CTR. 
0003 TURNER HOLLIS LEGION 
0004 VINCENT REVIVAL CTR. 
0005 HARPERSVILLE COMM. CTR. 
0006 NEW LIFE ASSEMBLY GOD 
0007 CHELSEA CHURCH OF GOD 
0008 NORTH SHELBY BAPTIST 
0009 ASBURY UN METHODIST 
0010 SHELBY CO. SERVICES BLDG. 
0011 SHOAL CREEK TOWN HALL 
0012 GREYSTONE FARMS CLUB 
0013 FOUNDERS CLUBHOUSE 
0014 CHURCH AT BROOKHILLS 
0015 MEADOWBROOK BAPTIST 
0016 NEW HOPE CUMBERLAND 
0017 1ST CHRISTIAN CH 
0018 VALLEYDALE BAPTIST 
0019 RIVERCHASE CHURCH CHRIST 
0020 PELHAM CIVIC COMPLEX 
0021 HELENA COMM. CTR. 
0022 CHURCH AT CAHABA BEND 
0023 CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST 
0024 RESTORE-1ST UN METHODIST 
0025 WESTWOOD BAPT. CHURCH 
0026 EVANGEL PRESBY. CH 
0027 WILSONVILLE UMC 
0028 CHELSEA COMM. CTR. 
0029 FAITH PRESBYTERIAN CH 
0030 STEWART STUDENT RETREAT 
0031 PEA RIDGE COMM. CTR. 
0032 RIVERCHASE BAPTIST 
0033 CHRIST CH UNITED METHODIST 
0034 ROY DOWNS MEMORIAL 
0035 HOPE MOUNTAIN CH 
0036 SOUTH SHELBY BAPT. CH 
0037 OLD MILL SQUARE 
0038 ABSENTEE 
0039 PROVISIONAL 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 
CANDIDATE PERCENT 

N E E I D T 
D L R K E I 
A L S A R E 

E S R 

1 0 
0 0 
2 0 

12 6 
10 6 
5 5 
4 4 

13 7 
6 2 

11 6 
1 6 
1 1 
9 9 

12 9 
8 2 
1 0 
8 5 
8 10 
9 10 

34 40 
27 26 
4 6 

12 12 
50 24 
14 9 
18 21 
5 3 
3 5 
1 0 

31 23 
0 0 
8 9 
8 3 

33 19 
28 27 
3 0 
8 6 

16 10 
1 0 

425 331 
56.21 43.78 



PROVISIONAL BALLOT CERTIFICATION 
2022 PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION 

HELD ON JUNE 21, 2022 

WE, THE UNDERSIGNED, MEMBERS OF THE CANVASSING BOARD, HEREBY 
CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS A CORRECT RETURN OF THE 
PROVISIONAL VOTES CAST FOR THE DEMOCRATIC CANDIDATES IN THE 
2022 PRIMARY RUNOFF ELECTION WHICH WERE VOTED ON AT THE 
ELECTION ON THE DAY AND DATE FIRST SET OUT. 

DONE THIS 28TH DAY OF JUNE, 2022. 

CHAIRMAN 
I
/ 

COUNTY DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

SECRETARY 
COUNTY DEMOCRATIC EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 



SUMMARY REPORT SHELBY COUNTY UNOFFICIAL REPORT 
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION 
JUNE 22, 2022 

RUN DATE:06/28/22 11:33 AM STATISTICS REPORT-EL45 PAGE 001 

VOTES PERCENT 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 1) .... 1 100.00 
BALLOTS CAST - ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P. 1 100.00 



SUMJ'AARY REPORT 

RUN DATE:06/28/22 11:33 AM 

GOVERNOR 
(VOTE FOR) 1 

(WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS COUNTED) 
YOLANDA ROCHELLE FLOWERS 
MALIKA SANDERS FORTIER . 

Over Votes . 
Under Votes .... 

SHELBY COUNTY 
PRIMARY RUN-OFF ELECTION 
JUNE 22, 2022 
ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC P 

VOTES PERCENT 

1 100.00 
0 
0 
0 

UNOFFICIAL REPORT 

REPORT-EL45 PAGE 002 


